AAUW TORRANCE BRANCH
APPROVED BUDGET-MEMBERSHIP
July 2014 through June 2015

Revenue:

Non-Deductible Donation- TT
Late Fees & Postage

Interest Income- Bus Checking
Membership Dues

Meeting Fees

Expeses:

Programs with Fee

Programs with No Fee

EPC TT Admin Expenses
Annual Members Directory
Postage, Mailing- Telegram
Postage, Mailing- General
Printing and Copying - Telegram
Printing and Copying - General
Supplies- Membership
Supplies- General

Insurance- Membership

PO Box Rental

Treasury Expenses

Public Policy

Convention- State

Convention- National

LACIC - Leadership Conference
EF Assessment- California
LACIC Dues

Fellowships Luncheon
Fundraising

Advertisement

Marketing

Approved Budget 2014-
15

100.00
100.00
10.00
1,650.00
1,400.00

3,260.00

1,000.00
700.00
50.00
250.00
100.00
50.00
175.00
50.00
100.00
300.00
128.00
100.00
25.00
600.00
100.00
60.00
25.00
120.00

3,933.00

(673.00)




