## AAUW TORRANCE BRANCH APPROVED BUDGET-MEMBERSHIP

July 2014 through June 2015

<b>Approved</b>	<b>Budget</b>	2014-
-----------------	---------------	-------

(673.00)

	15
Revenue:	
Non-Deductible Donation- TT	100.00
Late Fees & Postage	100.00
Interest Income- Bus Checking	10.00
Membership Dues	1,650.00
Meeting Fees	1,400.00
	3,260.00
Expeses:	
Programs with Fee	1,000.00
Programs with No Fee	700.00
EPC TT Admin Expenses	50.00
Annual Members Directory	250.00
Postage, Mailing-Telegram	100.00
Postage, Mailing- General	50.00
Printing and Copying - Telegram	175.00
Printing and Copying - General	50.00
Supplies- Membership	100.00
Supplies- General	-
Insurance- Membership	300.00
PO Box Rental	128.00
Treasury Expenses	100.00
Public Policy	25.00
Convention- State	-
Convention- National	600.00
LACIC - Leadership Conference	100.00
EF Assessment- California	60.00
LACIC Dues	25.00
Fellowships Luncheon	120.00
Fundraising	-
Advertisement	-
Marketing	-
	3,933.00